Day 				Date 				Opponent 				Place    						Time
Thursday			Apr. 10		Randolph Southern HS			Cardinal Creek						5:45PM 
Tuesday 			Apr. 15  		Frankton High School 			Frankton High School 					5:00PM 
Wednesday 		Apr. 16  		Northeastern High School 		Cardinal Creek 						5:45PM 
Thursday 			Apr. 17  		Muncie Central High School 		Muncie Central High School 				4:30PM 
Tuesday 			Apr. 22  		Delta High School 				Cardinal Creek 						5:45PM 
Monday 			Apr. 28  		Mississinewa HS				Cardinal Creek 						5:45PM 
Tuesday 			Apr. 29		Blue River Valley Jr/Sr. H.S. 		Cardinal Creek 						5:45PM 
Wednesday 		Apr. 30 	          Lapel High School 			Cardinal Creek 						5:45PM 
Monday 			May. 05  		Winchester Community HS		Winchester Community High 				5:00PM 
Wednesday 		May. 07 		Eastern Hancock High School 		Cardinal Creek 						5:45PM 
Thursday 			May. 08	          Alexandria Monroe High School 	Cardinal Creek 						5:45PM 
Saturday 			May. 10 		Muncie Southside Invite			Muncie Southside HS					8:30AM
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday			May 15		Yorktown					Yorktown High School					5:00PM
Wednesday		 May  21	     IHSAA Sectional			TBD							TBD
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